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	Name
	email
	affliation
	TCN
	Role

	1
	J Ryan Allen
	james.r.allen@colorado.edu
	University of Colorado Museum of Natural History
	LBCC PEN
	Participant

	2
	Mary Barkworth
	mary.barkworth@usu.edu
	Intermountain Herbarium, Utah State University
	
	Participant, GWG

	3
	Diego Barroso
	barroso@umich.edu
	University of Michigan Museum of Zoology
	FishNet2
	Participant

	4
	Elana Benamy
	eb468@drexel.edu  benamy@ansp.org
	Philadelphia Academy of Sciences
	LBCC
	Participant

	5
	Cathy Bester
	cbester@flmnh.ufl.edu
	University of Florida
	iDigBio
	Participant

	6
	John Brinda
	john.brinda@mobot.org
	Missouri Botanical Garden
	LBCC
	Participant

	7
	Michelle Casey
	shellecasey@gmail.com
	University of Kansas, Biodiversity Institute
	Paleoniches
	Participant

	8
	Bryan Cody
	brcody@ncsu.edu
	The Larry F Grand Mycological Herbarium
	MaCC
	Participant

	9
	Benjamin Frable
	ben.frable@oregonstate.edu
	Oregon State University Ichthyology Collection
	
	Participant

	10
	Grant Godden
	gt.godden@gmail.com
	University of Florida
	iDigBio
	Participant

	11
	Sharon Grant
	sgrant@fieldmuseum.org
	FMNH
	MaCC, LBCC
	Participant

	12
	Kari Harris
	kari.panhorst@smail.astate.edu
	Arkansas State University
	SERNEC
	Participant

	13
	Rebecca Johansen
	johansenr@apsu.edu
	Austin Peay State University
	
	Participant

	14
	Katrina Menard
	kmenard@ou.edu
	Sam Noble Museum
	InvertNet
	Participant

	15
	Lunide Orleus
	l.orleus1809@gmail.com
	University of Florida
	[bookmark: _GoBack]
	Participant

	16
	Danielle Pace
	DanielleNicolePace@gmail.com
	American Museum of Natural History
	TTD
	Participant

	17
	Marcia Revelez
	duncanrev@gmail.com
	Angelo State Natural History Collections
	
	Participant

	18
	Edward Riley
	egrchryso@tamu.edu
	Texas A&M University Insect Collection
	TTD, SCAN
	Participant

	19
	Ellen Stevens
	estevens@mail.nysed.gov
	New York State Museum
	
	Participant

	20
	Jennifer Thomas
	jct@ku.edu
	University of Kansas, Biodiversity Institute
	SCAN, TTD, InvertNet
	Participant

	21
	Hannah Traggis
	htraggis@gmail.com
	University of New Hampshire
	Macroalgal TCN
	Participant

	22
	Mark D. Uhren
	muhen@gmu.edu
	George Mason University
	
	Participant

	23
	Lisa Wallace
	lisawallace@biology.msstate.edu
	The Mississippi State University Herbarium
	Magnolia grandiFLORA
	Participant

	24
	Lawrence Weru
	larryw09@gmail.com
	Florida State University
	
	Participant

	
	
	
	
	
	

	25
	David Bloom
	dbloom@vertnet.org
	Berkeley
	
	Instructor

	26
	Nelson Rios
	nelson@museum.tulane.edu
	Tulane
	
	Instructor

	27
	Una Farrell
	ufarrell@ku.edu
	University of Kansas
	
	Instructor

	28
	Jessica Utrup
	jessica.utrup@yale.edu
	Yale Peabody Museum
	
	Instructor

	29
	Deborah Paul
	dpaul@fsu.edu
	Florida State University - iDigBio
	
	iDigBio Staff

	30
	Kevin Love
	klove@flmnh.ufl.edu
	University of Florida - iDigBio
	
	iDigBio IT - & Videographer
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Welcome from the PI's and all of us at iDigBio…
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